Schengenstaten NLD
Yellow fever
English Ability
Distinctive Marks

Chief Officer

Position

coc Rank
Name Vitaliy
Father’s name Sergiy
Date of birth 30.05.1985

Fluent [
Height (cm): 183

Chief Officer/Master-date availability Mid of March 2025

No0.00801/2015/03

Surname

Mother’s name

Place of birth

Date of Issue

Very Good x
Weight (kg):

Ukraine

Good
75

Svyrychevskyy
Valentina

Nat.

Date of Validity
Date of Validity

Address app. 14, str.26 Ac. Saharova, Odesa, Ukraine

E-mail svyrychevsky.v@gmail.com Mob. +38 097 0053668
Next of kin Svyrychevskaya Lydmila Relation Wife
Address next of kin app. 14, str.26 Ac. Sakharova, Odessa, Ukraine

Seaman’s Book.No. AC 014686 Date of Issue 09.04.2024

Tourist passport.No.1 GA 314225 Date of Issue 24.05.2021

Civil passport.No. KK 955 382 Date of Issue 15.05.2002

USA visa 20163071760009 Date of Issue 03.11.2016

Date of Validity
Date of Validity
Date of Validity-End of Life. Issue:

Fair

Ukrainian n b

09.04.2029
24.05.2031

01.11.2026

25.02.2016

DOCUMENTATION

Documents
Cert.of competency-Master
Endorsement of cert.- - Master
Cert.of competency-Chief officer
Endorsement of cert.- -Chief officer
GMDSS (GOC)
Endorsement of cert. (GOC)
Endorsement of cert. Gas Tanker
Endorsement of cert. Chemical Tanker
Endorsement of cert. Oil Tanker
Ship Security Officer
Safety Officer
Proficiency as Ship Security Officer

Safety Familiarization, Basic Training and
Instruction for All Seafarers

Survival craft

RADAR & ARPA (Management Level)
Medical Care on Board Ship

Medical First Aid on Board

Advanced Fire Fighting

GMDSS GOC

Dangerous Goods

Training of Passanger Ship Personnel
Advanced Oil Tanker Training
Advanced Gas Tanker Training
Advanced Chemical Tanker Training
Basic Ttraining for Oil and Chemical Tanker
Basic Training for Lequified Gas Tanker
Inert gas system

Crude oil washing

ECDIS IMO 1.27

ECDIS SAM Electronic

ECDIS Transas Navi-Sailor 4000
BOSIET (HUET & EBS)

Dynamic Positioning Operator

Bridge Team and Resource Management
FRAMO

ICE Navigation

Ship handling course

Danish Medical Certificate

DML Para 16

Liquid cargo handling and ballast simulator

Number
18334/2024
18334/2024
00801/2015/03
00801/2015/03
00523/2015/03
00523/2015/03
03053/2020/08
03055/2020/08
03054/2020/08
180554

N/A

N/A

189286

185489
182007
182005
191901
188284
182006
189877
186587
180552
180555
180551
185036
180553
182009
182008
187507
004662

19419/58712
052570004031514926
0070/2012

183523

N/A

33-018/18

23/2024

127/2024/64

Date of Issue
24.05.2024
24.05.2024
31.12.2015
07.10.2020
31.12.2015
30.09.2020
01.10.2020
01.10.2020
01.10.2020
06.08.2020
04.04.2017
01.11.2013

03.09.2020

17.08.2020
07.08.2020
07.08.2020
14.09.2020
28.08.2020
07.08.2020
07.09.2020
20.08.2020
06.08.2020
06.08.2020
06.08.2020
14.08.2020
06.08.2020
07.08.2020
07.08.2020
20.08.2020
14.11.2012

09.03.2015
03.03.2015
27.04.2012
11.08.2020
25.05.2017
23.02.2018
24.04.2024
31.10.2024

15.11.2024

14.11.2024

Date of Expire
N/A
16.05.2029
N/A
22.09.2025
N/A
15.09.2025
15.09.2025
15.09.2025
15.09.2025
06.08.2025
N/A

N/A

03.09.2025

17.08.2025
07.08.2025
07.08.2025
14.09.2025
28.08.2025
07.08.2025
07.09.2025
20.08.2025
06.08.2025
06.08.2025
06.08.2025
14.08.2025
06.08.2025
07.08.2025
07.08.2025
20.08.2025
N/A

N/A
03.03.2019
N/A
11.08.2025
N/A
N/A
N/A
30.10.2029

N/A

14.11.2029

Place of Issue
Ukraine,Odesa
Ukraine,Odesa
Ukraine, Hllichivsk
Ukraine, Odesa
Ukraine, Hllichivsk
Ukraine, Odesa
Ukraine, Odesa
Ukraine, Odesa
Ukraine, Odesa
ALLIANCE, Odessa
Chennai,India

Maersk Training
Svendborg

ALLIANCE, Odessa

ALLIANCE, Odessa
ALLIANCE, Odessa
ALLIANCE, Odessa
ALLIANCE, Odessa
ALLIANCE, Odessa
ALLIANCE, Odessa
ALLIANCE, Odessa
ALLIANCE, Odessa
ALLIANCE, Odessa
ALLIANCE, Odessa
ALLIANCE, Odessa
ALLIANCE, Odessa
ALLIANCE, Odessa
ALLIANCE, Odessa
ALLIANCE, Odessa
ALLIANCE, Odessa

MTC Hamburg
Germany

Safebridge, Hamburg
OTI, Baku Azerbaijan
OMTC, Odessa
ALLIANCE, Odessa
Nederland

Latvia
Alfa-Training,0Odesa

Danish Maritime
Authority

Danish Shipping
Academy
Alfa-Training,0Odesa




SEA SERVICE INFORMATION

VESSEL
“DRUZHBA”
LUCKY STAR

MARCOMMANDER
FLORIA
“KORALIA”
“KORALIA”
GULF DEFFI
GULF DEFFI
MAERSK ELIZABETH
MAERSK ELLEN
CARLA MAERSK
FREJA MAERSK
BRO JUNO
CARLA MAERSK
CARLA MAERSK
CARLA MAERSK
PRIME EXERTER
PRIME EXERTER
CARLA MAERSK
MAERSK EDWARD
MAERSK EDGAR
MAERSK TRIESTE
MAERSK ADRIATIC
MAERSK ELLIOT
MAERSKTORSHAVEN
MAERSK MALAGA
MAERSK AEGEAN
MAERSK AEGEAN
MAERSK AEGEAN
MAERSK AEGEAN
MAERSK AEGEAN
MAERSK AEGEAN
MAERSK AEGEAN
MAERSK AEGEAN

TYPE
stv
cruise
cont
bulk
bulk
bulk
Qil/Chem.
Qil/Chem.

Qil/Chem./Prod.
Qil/Chem./Prod.
Qil/Chem./Prod.
Qil/Chem./Prod.
Qil/Chem./Prod.
Qil/Chem./Prod.
Qil/Chem./Prod.
Qil/Chem./Prod.

Jack Up
Jack Up

Qil/Chem./Prod.
Qil/Chem./Prod.
Qil/Chem./Prod.
Qil/Chem./Prod.
Qil/Chem./Prod.
Qil/Chem./Prod.
Qil/Chem./Prod.
Qil/Chem./Prod.
Qil/Chem./Prod.
Qil/Chem./Prod.
Qil/Chem./Prod.
Qil/Chem./Prod.
Qil/Chem./Prod.
Qil/Chem./Prod.
Oil/Chem./Prod.
Qil/Chem./Prod.

DwW

3300
14180
8500
8500
8500
45951
45951

45000

45000
45000
45000

45000

51544
37538
37538
37538
37538
37538
37538
37538
37538

ENG

MAK
KHD
MAK
MAK
Hyundai
Hyundai
Sulzer
Sulzer
Huyndai

Huyndai
Huyndai
Huyndai

Huyndai

HP

9480
10540
10540
10540
10540
10540
10540
10540
10540

RANK
cadet
OIS
cadet
3/off
3/off
3/off
3/off
3/off
3/off
3/off
2/off
2/off
2/off
2/off
2/off
2/off
R/O
B/M
2/off
2/off
2/off
2/off
2/off
2/off
2/off
CH/OFF
CH/OFF
CH/OFF
CH/OFF
CH/OFF
CH/OFF
CH/OFF
CH/OFF
CH/OFF

S/ON
12.04.2004
05.07.2005
15.09.2006
26.05.2008
25.02.2009
20.11.2009
02.07.2010
08.04.2011
08.11.2011
10.12.2011
26.12.2011
28.04.2012
27.11.2012
10.05.2013
09.12.2013
23.09.2014
04.02.2015
01.04.2015
20.05.2015
12.04.2016
01.12.2016
11.08.2017
27.03.2018
02.10.2018
27.03.2019
11.11.2019
23.12.2020
04.07.2021
18.12.2021
03.07.2022
16.03.2023
07.12.2023
01.07.2024
09.12.2024

S/IOFF
11.07.2004
19.01.2006
19.04.2007
29.10.2008
15.08.2009
20.03.2010
19.12.2010
08.08.2011
10.12.2011
16.12.2011
26.04.2012
27.08.2012
20.04.2013
07.10.2013
18.06.2014
21.01.2015
05.03.2015
29.04.2015
27.11.2015
22.10.2016
26.04.2017
27.01.2018
31.08.2018
01.03.2019
09.10.2019
09.07.2020
14.04.2021
17.09.2021
18.03.2022
18.11.2022
01.09.2023
29.03.2024
26.09.2024

ON BOARD

OWNER
ONMA
V-Ships

Marconsult

Essberger

Essberger

Essberger

Gulf Stolt

Gulf Stolt

Maersk Tankers
Maersk Tankers
Maersk Tankers
Maersk Tankers
Maersk Tankers
Maersk Tankers
Maersk Tankers
Maersk Tankers
Prime Point
Prime Point
Maersk Tankers
Maersk Tankers
Maersk Tankers
Maersk Tankers
Maersk Tankers
Maersk Tankers
Maersk Tankers
Maersk Tankers
Maersk Tankers
Maersk Tankers
Maersk Tankers
Maersk Tankers
Maersk Tankers
Maersk Tankers
Maersk Tankers
Maersk Tankers

Agent
ONMA
Ukrtramp
Marlow
Libra

Acomarin

Maersk

Ezion

Maersk




